35
10
69
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1069
1069
Networking Products
N
et

429-740MHDA25-SMJ8-K
429-739MHDA25-PMJ8-K
Farnell Order CodeMftrs. List No.
647-883Cables (Female) 10 pack
647-871Cables (Male) 10 pack
Per PackAdditional Cables
10 Per Pack
647-860.RJ11 to 9 way 'D' Female
647-858.RJ11 to 9 way 'D' Male
647-822.RJ11 to 25 way 'D' Female
647-810.RJ11 to 25 way 'D' Male
RJ11 Connections
647-846.RJ45 to 9 way 'D' Female
647-834.RJ45 to 9 way 'D' Male
429-740.RJ45 to 25 way 'D' Female
429-739.RJ45 to 25 way 'D' Male
RJ45 Connections
50+25+10+1+